251		LIMITED I Title 30, Chapters Base Filing fee: \$	ATE OF ORGANIZ IABILITY COMPA s 21 and 25, Idaho Code s 100.00.	NY	FILED E		-	
	Complete and Subint the approxition in <u>Suproste</u> .			L -				
1.		The name of the limited liability company is: Haas Photobooth L.L.C.			SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO			
	(f	(Remember to include the words "Limited Liability Company," "Limited Companyj, "or the abbreviations L.L.C., LLC, or LC)						
2.	. The complete street and mailing addresses of the principal office is:							
	7524 N COURCELLES PKWY				COEUR D ALENE ID 83815			
	(Street Addres	ss)		(City)	(5	State) ((Zipcode)	
	(Mailing Addre	ess, if different)		(City)	(5	State) ((Zipcode)	
3.	The name and complete street address of the registered agent:							
	Chris I	Haas	7524 N COURC	ELLES PKWY	COEUR D ALE		83815	
	(Name)		(Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zipcode)	
4.	The name and address of at least one governor of the limited liability company:							
	Chris Haas 7524 N COURCELLES PKWY COEUF						83815	
	(Name)		(Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zipcode)	
	Katrina	a Haas	7524 N COURCELL	ES PKWY	COEUR D ALE	ID	83815	
	(Name)		(Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zipcode)	
	(Name)		(Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zipcode)	
	(Name)		(Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zipcode)	
5.	-		correspondence (annual rej				00045	
	(Address		ELLES PKWY			(State)	83815 (Zipcode)	
	•							
Signature of organizer(s).								
Printed Name: Chris Haas				ID	IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 07/24/2015 05:00			
$\alpha = 0$ $d\alpha = 1$					CK:825 CT:312738 BH:1485216			
Signature: 1@ 100.00 ORGAN LLC #2								
Printed Name: Katrina Haas						2		
WIS4242								
Signature:AAD								
			\sim	1				